P17000089529

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Add	dress)	 		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900305209949

11/07/17--81018--81∰ *+87.56

17 NOV -7 AH II: 33

J REYES

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 739 B. N.W sta Avenue
Ft Landerdale, FC 33311
October 31, 2017

SUBJECT: Lathon Towing & Auto (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Repair Inc			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: Annett Miller Name (Printed or typed) 952 S.w. 74 Th Avenue Address North Lauderdale, FL 33068 City, State & Zip				
954-401-3094 Daytime Te	elephone number	notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation	on shall be: Lathon Towing d	Auto Repair	Inc	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II PRINCI	PAL OFFICE Principal street address		g address, if different is	::
739 B. NW 5	ith Avenue	(Same	
Ft Landerd	Lale, FL 33311_			
ARTICLE III PURPOS The purpose for which the	SE e corporation is organized is: To en	gage in an	y act or	activity
for which	Corporations maybe	organized	under the	Laws
of the Un	Corporations maybe ited States and	the State o	of Florida	. P
			72 /	VDN 45
			5- 14 5- 14 57 -4	
				<u>早</u> 日 日:3
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of st	stock is: One Hundred (100)	Shares	Ş	ယ္သ
	Annett Miller P.D.	Name and Title:	,	1
	952 SW 74th Avenue	Address:	i i	
-	North Landerdale,	Address.		
-	FL 33068	·		
-				1
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	······································	-
Address _		Address:		
-				<u> </u>
-	<u> </u>		<u>1</u>	<u> </u>
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		1
Address _		Address:	/	
-				
				1

Name and Title Address	::	Name and Title:				
ARTICLE VI REGI,	STERED AGENT					
The name and Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of					
	aNDALL DICK 2 MarioN RD Lest Park FL 330	3 23	FIL NOV-7			
ARTICLE VII INCO	<u>PRPORATOR</u>		24年4月			
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:		AMIL: 33			
_	Annett Miller		開 <u>き</u> 33			
Address:	952 Sw 74th Avenue North Landerdale, FL 33	2068				
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 11-02-2017 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as						
	e date on the Department of State's records.	statutory timig requirements, to	is date will not be listed as			
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity						
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.						
Attack	•		10 31 2017			
Required Si	gnature/Incorporator		10 31 2 017 Date			

. .